KJIACCHUKA

Acnpecco (40 mn)
AMEPUKAHO
KanyymHo
Jlatte

Pao

Onat Yant

HE KOOE

Yanm YyepHbI / ceHua /
TEeryaHbWHb / [epP3kMin GppyKT

Matua-natte
Kakao

[ nMHTBEMH

JIOIT

anbTepHatmBHoe Monioko +70 P

cupon +30 P
noon wot acnpecco +60 P

250 P

210 P

200 P

250 P
250 P
320 P

200 P

260 P
250 P

260 P

240 P

290 P
290 P
350 P

240 P
300 P
290 P
290 P

monoko (50 mn) +50 P
cnvekn (50 mn) +70 P
mapwmennoy +30 P

ABTOPCKHE

bayHTuH

CHukepc
KawtaHoBbIn pad
JlaBaHZoOBbIN PAd
bambn anenbcnHOBbIN

MuHaonbHas rpywa
Badns-nonkopH

ManuHoBbIn pad

Yam MmannHa-exeBmka

Yar knoKBA-UMOUPD

Yam obnenmxa-anenbCcuH

340 P
340 P
340 P

260 P
260 P
260 P

380 P
380 P
380 P

290 P
290 P
290 P

P.s. Ecau 'y eac ecmob Ha umo-iu6o ajiiepeus, npeoynpedume, noxcaiylicma, Hawezo 6apucma



